
SPRINT DES TROIS RIVIERES - SPRINT 1 - LA DOUZE
MONT DE MARSAN 24.6.2023

SMCO

Lukas MOLINA
4012NA B.R.O.S
Circuit : Homme
Distance : 2890m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:23:57 (8'17"/km)

19/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET 0:14:11
2. Xavier TASTET 0:15:15
3. Mathieu BRUGAT 0:15:18

1. 31 00:00:36 83m 7'14"/km
2. 52 00:01:10 00:01:46 189m 6'10"/km
3. 32 00:01:17 00:03:03 112m 11'28"/km
4. 56 00:02:16 00:05:19 315m 7'12"/km
5. 105 00:00:00 00:05:19 30m 0'00"/km
6. 36 00:00:52 00:06:11 124m 6'59"/km
7. 37 00:01:31 00:07:42 82m 18'30"/km
8. 50 00:00:48 00:08:30 90m 8'53"/km
9. 39 00:01:01 00:09:31 71m 14'19"/km

10. 41 00:02:08 00:11:39 203m 10'31"/km
11. 34 00:00:31 00:12:10 38m 13'36"/km
12. 42 00:01:20 00:13:30 124m 10'45"/km
13. 44 00:00:31 00:14:01 31m 16'40"/km
14. 45 00:01:23 00:15:24 124m 11'09"/km
15. 35 00:00:19 00:15:43 36m 8'48"/km
16. 54 00:01:06 00:16:49 107m 10'17"/km
17. 49 00:01:17 00:18:06 50m 25'40"/km
18. 46 00:01:04 00:19:10 107m 9'58"/km
19. 43 00:01:16 00:20:26 98m 12'56"/km
20. 48 00:00:28 00:20:54 49m 9'31"/km
21. 55 00:01:26 00:22:20 109m 13'09"/km
22. 255 00:01:27 00:23:47 160m 9'04"/km
23. 999 00:00:10 00:23:57 33m 5'03"/km
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